Specifications
Dimensions      d=24.5 mm , l=46 mm
Probe tube (optional) d=23.5 mm,  l=200 mm
Connection cable  4 wire, PUR, (2 m,5 m)
DKRF4050 Analogue Probe
Measuring range Humidity 0...100%RH, not condersing
Measuring range
Temperature -20…+80°C

as dew point, absolute humidity or wet-bulb temperature
can also be configured.
Order Code
Order Code: DKRF40X0-A-KL
X =     5= Analog output
 6= RS232-CMOS-UART
A = 01 = 0...  1 VDC
 05 = 0...  5 VDC
 10 = 0...10 VDC
 00 = CMOS-UART
KL = 2000 = 2 meter
 5000 = 5 meter
LowCost- Humidity-/Temperature Probe
DKRF4050/DKRF4060